Electromantle
Metal Heating Mantles
The original Electrothermal “Electromantles” revolutionised
round bottom flask heating by incorporating a coiled flexible
heating element, which ingeniously wraps the heater around
the flask to optimise heat transfer. For maximum safety,
the flask is held away from direct contact with the heating
element via a grounded earth screen.

Support Rod Clamp:  For 12.7mm (1/2”)
 diameter support rods
Time required for boiling
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
Time in minutes
500030002000100050025010050
For more information, please visit: http://www.electrothermal.com/product.asp?dsl=749
Flask capacity, ml
Controlled Model  Capacity Electrical Requirement
OMCA0250 250ml 230V
OMCA0250/X1 250ml 115V
OMCA0500 500ml 230V
OMCA0500/X1 500ml 115V
OMCA1000 1000ml 230V
OMCA1000/X1 1000ml 115V
Digi-Mantles
 Digi-Mantles enable a flask of 250ml, 500ml or 1000ml
capacity to be stirred, heated up to 220 °C (or 300°C upon
request) and cooled to -30 °C through precise electronic

CMU0500/CEX6
CMU1000/CE
CMU1000/CEX1
CMU1000/CEX6
CMU2000/CE
CMU2000/CEX1
CMU2000/CEX6
CMU3000/CE
CMU3000/CEX1
CMU3000/CEX6
CMU5000/CE
CMU5000/CEX1
CMU5000/CEX6
CMUV Electromantles
Stirring and Heating  Capacity  Electrical Requirment
CMUA0050/CE  50ml  230V 50/60Hz, 80W
CMUA0050/CEX1  50ml  115V 50/ 60Hz, 96W
CMUA0050/CEX6  50ml  230V 50/ 60hz, 80W EU Plug
CMUA0100/CE  100ml  230V 50/ 60Hz, 80W
CMUA0100/CEX1  100ml  115V 50/ 60Hz, 96W
CMUA0100/CEX6  100ml  230V 50/ 60hz, 80W EU Plug
CMUA0250/CE  250ml  230V 50/ 60Hz, 170W
CMUA0250/CEX1  250ml  115V 50/ 60Hz, 210W
CMUA0250/CEX6  250ml  230V 50/ 60Hz, 170W EU Plug
CMUA0500/CE  500ml  230V 50/ 60Hz, 220W
CMUA0500/CEX1  500ml  115V 50/ 60Hz, 270W
CMUA0500/CEX6  500ml  230V 50/ 60Hz, 220W EU Plug
CMUA1000/CE  1000ml  230V 50/ 60Hz, 320W
CMUA1000/CEX1  1000ml  115V 50/ 60Hz, 400W
CMUA1000/CEX6  1000ml  230V 50/ 60Hz, 320W EU Plug
CMUA2000/CE  2000ml  230V 50/ 60Hz, 520W
CMUA2000/CEX1  2000ml  115V 50/ 60Hz, 595W
CMUA2000/CEX6  2000ml  230V 50/ 60Hz, 520W, EU Plug
CMU3000/CE  3000ml  230V 50/ 60Hz, 500W
CMU3000/CEX1  3000ml  115V  50/ 60Hz, 500W
CMU3000/CEX6  3000ml  230V 50/ 60Hz, 500W, EU Plug
CMU5000/CE  5000ml  230V 50/ 60Hz, 800W
CMU5000/CEX1  5000ml  115V 50/ 60Hz, 800W
CMU5000/CEX6  5000ml  230V 50/ 60Hz, 800W, EU Plug
MC-5 Controller
Model  Capacity  Electrical Requirement
CMUT1000/CE   250 - 1000ml   230V
CMUT1000/CEX1  250 - 1000ml  115V
CMUT1000/CEX6  250 - 1000ml  230V, EU Plug
For more information, please visit: http://www.electrothermal.com
Uncontrolled Model
CMU0050/E
CMU0050/EX1

CMU0500/EX1
CMU0500/EX6
CMU1000/E
CMU1000/EX1
CMU1000/EX6
CMU2000/E
CMU2000/EX1
CMU2000/EX6
CMU3000/E
CMU3000/EX1
CMU3000/EX6
CMU5000/E
CMU5000/EX1
CMU5000/EX6
Controlled Model  Uncontrolled Model  Capacity Electrical Requirement
CMUV10/CL CMUV10/L 10 Litres 230V, 50/60Hz, 2000W
CMUV10/CLX1 CMUV10/LX1 10 Litres 115V, 50/60Hz, 2000W
CMUV10/CLX6 CMUV10.LX6 10 Litres 230V, 50/60Hz, 2000W, EU Plug
CMUV12/CL CMUV12/L 12 Litres 230V, 50/60Hz, 2000W
CMUV12/CLX1 CMUV12/LX1 12 Litres 115V, 50/60Hz, 2000W
CMUV12/CLX6 CMUV12.LX6 12 Litres 230V, 50/60Hz, 2000W, EU Plug
CMUV22/CL CMUV22/L 20-22 Litres 230V, 50/60Hz, 3000W
CMUV22/CLX1 CMUV22/LX1 20-22 Litres 115V, 50/60Hz, 3000W
CMUV22/CLX6 CMUV22/LX6 20-22 Litres 230V, 50/60Hz, 3000W, EU Plug
CMUT Electromantles